:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10192438

Oct 17, 2024 02:49 (UTC)

In epoch 318,513 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 350751 - 0.019499853 ETH®
51.49 USD

2 350752 - 0.019521079 ETH®
51.55 USD

3 350753 - 0.019357923 ETH®
51.12 USD

4 350754 - 0.019380552 ETH®
51.18 USD

S 350755 - 0.019517267 ETH®
51.54 USD

6 350756 - 0.019512989 ETH&®
51.52 USD

7 350757 - 0.019448503 ETH®
51.35 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/10192438
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/318513
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/350751
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/350752
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/350753
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/350754
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/350755
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/350756
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/350757

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

350770

Validator Id

317750

Amount

- 0.019529113
51.57 USD

- 0.019520180
51.54 USD

- 0.019430824
51.31 USD

- 0.065667290
173.41 USD

- 0.019537485
51.59 USD

- 0.019433591
51.32 USD

- 0.019517199
51.54 USD

- 0.019526463
51.56 USD

- 0.019480248
51.44 USD

Amount

+ 0.046279737
122.21 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/350758
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/350759
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/350767
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/350769
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/350770
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/350771
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/350772
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/350774
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/350775
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/317750

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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